
Information

Description:CMRM/C101233/04/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300033048
Version:        2

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 29.06.2020 15:00:00
Opening date: 29.06.2020 15:10:00
Created On: 19.06.2020 05:20:22

Bid invitationCompany
RAJESH METAL & TUBES
5th KUBHARWADA LANE
49-B MARUTI MANDIR MARG, I FLOOR
400004 MUMBAI
INDIA

Bid invitation text:
TERMS& CONDITIONS:
1. BEML reserves the right to increase or decrease the order quantity.
2. L.D. clause will be applicable for late supplies.
3. Delivery terms will be F.o.R BEML, KGF, Mysore Division
4. Payment terms 60days on receipt & acceptance. For MSME firm payment term of 30 days is applicable and they
should upload the MSME certificate in SRM or send through mail before PO finalization.
5. Supply should conform to the BEML STD (STD attached)/Specification indicated in the item text.
6. Bidder should confirm the supply by stating YES/NO in the technical confirmation format and upload the same in
SRM. Format is attached.
7. Material should conform to BEML specification/ BEML STD C101233 (attached)
8. Delivery terms shall be F.O.R BEML, Ex Works delivery shall be disqualified.
Attachments:

C1012-33

GENERAL T&C

Tech Form for delilivery

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity



Information

Description:CMRM/C101233/04/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300033048
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 C101233002 14 OD X2.4 W/T STEEL
TUBE

 00:00:00 11.144  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 mtrs

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Freight Cost %

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

2 C101233004 21.8MM OD X 3.2 MM W/T
TUBE

 00:00:00 0.284  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 mtrs

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

3 C101233005 TUBE OD 24X8MM-W/T  00:00:00 1.060  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 mtrs

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

4 C101233010 TUBE OD 48X8MM-W/T  00:00:00 0.121  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 mtrs

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:CMRM/C101233/04/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300033048
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

Freight Cost %

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

5 C101233014 SEAMLESS TUBE OD
60.3X10MM W/T

 00:00:00 88.425  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 mtrs

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Freight Cost %

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

6 C101233015 SEAMLESS TUBE OD
60.8X3.65MM-W/T

 00:00:00 40.715  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 Mtrs

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Freight Cost %

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

7 C101233016 TUBE OD 70X6MM-W/T  00:00:00 4.160  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 mtrs

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

8 C101233019 TUBE OD  00:00:00 25.314  M



Information

Description:CMRM/C101233/04/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300033048
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

76.3X4.2MM-W/T

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 mtrs

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Freight Cost %

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

9 C101233021 TUBE OD 89X9MM-W/T  00:00:00 56.081  M

Item long text:
Supply length: 2 mtrs or multiple

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Freight Cost %

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

10 C101233023 TUBE OD
100X6.5MM-W/T

 00:00:00 0.250  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 mtrs

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

11 C101233025 TUBE OD
114X5.4MM-W/T

 00:00:00 43.479  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 mtrs

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:CMRM/C101233/04/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300033048
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

12 C101233026 SEAMLESS TUBE OD
114.3X15.9MM-W/T

 00:00:00 9.870  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 mtrs

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

13 C101233032 SEAMLESS TUBE OD
139X8.5MM-W/T

 00:00:00 1.225  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 Mtrs

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Freight Cost %

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

14 C101233040 TUBE OD 165X17MM-W/T  00:00:00 12.854  M

Item long text:
STD length 4-6 mtrs

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Freight Cost %

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

15 C101233043 TUBE OD 178X25MM-W/T  00:00:00 7.568  M



Information

Description:CMRM/C101233/04/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300033048
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 6 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Item long text:
1.8 mtr or multiple

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Freight Cost %

16 C101233049 TUBE OD 232X15MM-W/T  00:00:00 0.060  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 mtrs

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Freight Cost %

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

17 C101233052 TUBE OD
266.7X25.4MM-W/T

 00:00:00 4.025  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 Mtrs

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Freight Cost %

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

18 C101233057 TUBE OD
406.4X17MM-W/T

 00:00:00 1.150  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 mtrs

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:CMRM/C101233/04/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300033048
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 7 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Freight Cost %

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

19 C101233058 TUBE OD
101.6X3.2MM-W/T

 00:00:00 0.328  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 mtrs

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

20 C101233062 TUBE OD
19X1.20MM-W/T

 00:00:00 0.414  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 mtrs

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Freight Cost %

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

21 C101233069 TUBE OD
89.5X4.85MM-W/T

 00:00:00 21.816  M

Item long text:
Supply length: 3.800 mtrs or multiple

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Freight Cost %

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

22 C101233076 TUBE 275 X 19 W/T  00:00:00 1.425  M



Information

Description:CMRM/C101233/04/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300033048
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 8 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 mtrs

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

23 C101233088 TUBE OD
134X29.50MM-W/T

 00:00:00 4.810  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 Mtrs

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

24 C101233095 STEEL TUBE  00:00:00 0.490  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 Mtrs

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

25 C101233100 TUBE OD 25.4X1.63MM
W/T

 00:00:00 10.000  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 Mtrs

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:CMRM/C101233/04/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300033048
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 9 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Freight Cost %

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

26 C101233114 TUBE OD 180X40MM-W/T  00:00:00 1.158  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 Mtrs

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

27 C101233120 TUBE OD
10.60X2MM-W/T

 00:00:00 2.952  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 mtrs

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

28 C101233146 TUBE 305 OD X 25.4 W/T  00:00:00 0.966  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 mtrs

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

29 C101233158 TUBE  OD 40X2.5MM W/T  00:00:00 5.037  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 mtrs



Information

Description:CMRM/C101233/04/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300033048
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 10 / 10

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

30 C101233162 TUBE 50.8X3.5MM W/T  00:00:00 8.694  M

Item long text:
STD length 5-7 mtrs

Forwarding Charges %

SGST - State GST %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR


